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 Statewide Contract Summary 

Official signed contract documents are on file with OMES Central Purchasing. 

Contract title: Agriculture, Trees and Brush Maintenance Equipment 

Contract Number: SW0196DI            

Date of Contract issuance: 03/18/2022 

Contract period:     03/18/2022 through 06/30/2022 

Agreement period: 03/18/2022 through 06/30/2025 

  

Type of contract:  Mandatory    Non-Mandatory      

OMES CP contact:  Cini Zacharia Title: Statewide Procurement Specialist 

Phone:  
 

 (405) - 522 - 9078   Email: Cini.Zacharia@omes.ok.gov 

Supplier name: DIAMOND MOWERS LLC 

Supplier ID #: 0000070687 Contract ID #: 0-6424 
Supplier Point of Contact: Dacotah Buum  

Supplier address: PO BOX 85030       

                    City:  Sioux Falls State: SD Zip Code:   57118 - 5030 

Phone #: 1 - 605 - 977 - 3352  Email
 

dbuum@diamondmowers.com 

 

Contract Overview: 
The Contract is awarded as a statewide contract for agriculture, trees, and brush maintenance equipment, 
attachments, accessories, parts, and services related to the solutions described.  This includes 
maintenance or repair and warranty programs. 
 
Authorized Users: 
 
All state departments, boards, commissions, agencies, and institutions, 
in addition to counties, school districts and municipalities which may 
avail themselves of this contract.   

 
How to Order: 
 

1. For product and pricing information review awarded contract documents “Attachment E Pricing”. 
2. Request a quote from the supplier or any approved authorized dealer listed below. All quotes 

must reference SW0196DI 
3. Generate a purchase order made payable to the desired supplier.  You must reference the 

statewide contract number SW0196DI on your purchase order.   
4. Email your purchase order to the designated supplier sales representative. 
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Available Brands: 
Diamond Mowers 

Massey Ferguson 

John Deere 

New Holland 

 
Available Products & Services: 
Equipment – Forestry and brush cutting equipment.  This is for equipment used to trim, cut down and 
grind out trees, and collect wood.  This includes chippers, shredders, grinders, and forestry mowers.  The 
following products are awarded:   

Massey Ferguson 4000 Series Tractors 

Massey Ferguson 5000 Series Tractors  

Massey Ferguson 6S Series Tractors  

Massey Ferguson 7S Series Tractors  

John Deere  5000 Series Tractors 

John Deere  6000 Series Tractators 

New Holland PowerStar Series Tractors 

New Holland TS6 Series Tractors 

New Holland T6 Series Tractors 

Diamond Mowers Tractor Attachments 

Diamond Mowers Excavator Attachments 

Diamond Mowers Skid Steer Attachments 

 

Services-Equipment repair for the types of equipment listed above, outside of warranty work, is also 
available.  

 
Pricing Information 
Please see exhibit 2 for price information. 

 
CP Approved Authorized Dealer/Reseller: 

Dealer Name Dealer Address 

Dealer 
Point of 
Contact 
Name 

Dealer Point of Contact  
Email Address 

Dealer Point 
of Contact  

Phone 
Number 

P & K Equipment- 
Ada 

13920 CR 3530 Ada, OK 
74820 Sid Griffin sgriffin@pkequipment.com 

580-3322-
2422 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Bartlesville 

665 NE Washington Blvd 
Barlesville, OK 74006 

Rob 
Hoffman rhoffman@pkequipment.com 

918-335-
2650 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Blackwell 

3802 W. Doolin Ave 
Blackwell, OK 74631 

Lewis 
Kuchar lkuchar@pkequipment.com 

580-363-
3758 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Edmond 

6709 N I-35 Frontage 
Road, Edmond, OK 73034 

Tim 
Counts tcounts@pkequipment.com  

405-341-
8081 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Enid 

4121 N. Hwy 81 Bypass, 
Enid OK 73701 

Scott 
Eisenhaue
r 

seisenhauer@pkequipment.co
m 

580-237-
2199 
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P & K 
Equipment- 
Kingsfisher 

17759 US Highway 81, 
Kingfisher, OK 73750 

Greg 
Black gblack@pkequipment.com 

405-375-
3111 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Mcalester 

5577 S US Hwy 69 
Macalester, OK 74501 

Kevin 
Bogard kbogard@pkequipment.com 

918-423-
3308 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Muskogee 

540 N 43rd St E., 
Muskogee, OK 74403 

John 
Hollingswo
rth 

jhollingsworth@pkequipment.c
om 

918-682-
3413 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Norman 

5029 SE 44th, Norman, 
OK 73702 

Ryan 
Agan raggan@pkequipment.com  

405-321-
5439 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Owasso 

11518 East 66th Street N, 
Owasso, OK 74055 

Randall 
Bobbitt rbobbitt@pkequipment.com 

918-437-
3193 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Poteau 

28811 State Hwy 112, 
Poteau, OK 74864 

Heath 
McBeth hmcbeth@pkequipment.com 

918-647-
3230 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Prague 

223 N. Jim Thorpe Blvd, 
Prague, OK 74864 

Cayden 
Hammock chammock@pkequipment.com 

405-567-
2205 

P & K 
Euipment- 
Pryor 

4385 W 520, Pryor, OK 
74361 

Eric 
Mathis emathis@pkequipment.com  

918-824-
8541 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Purcell 

1719 S. Green Ave, 
Purcell, OK 7080 

Tom 
Owens towens@pkequipment.com 

405-527-
2425 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Shawnee 

13503 Hwy 177, Shawnee, 
OK 74804 Seth Kline skline@pkequipment.com  

918-423-
3308 

P & K 
Equipment- 
Stillwater 

604 Eastgate, Stillwater, 
OK 74074 

Justin 
Anderson janderson@pkequipment.com 

405-743-
4050 

Standridge 
Equipment- 
Duncan 

1920 Bois D'Arc, Duncan, 
OK 73533 

Tom 
Adams tom@standridgeeq.com 

580-255-
6276 

Standridge 
Equipment- 
Chickasha 

627 North 16th St. 
Chickasha, OK 73018 

Alvin 
Carden alvin@standridgeeq.com 

405-224-
4411 
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